
D
ra

ft 
#2

 o
f F

ile
 A

2/
12

23
/2

3/
G

W
P

C
-T

S
R

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 P
rin

ci
pa

l o
n 

26
-J

ul
-2

02
3 

03
:2

3 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1

FORM OF SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE
  No. A2/1223/23/GWPC-TSR                      Government Women's Polytechnic College Thrissur

 Sealed quotations are invited for the following items for Electronics department of this institution:

Sl No Item Quantity

1 Insulation Tape 50 No

2 3 Pin Top (16 Amp) 25 No

3 Cloth Cotton Waste 5 Kg

4 Copper Wire Electrical Wiring  ( 2.5MM) 180 m

5 A C Cord Wire ( 3 Pin- 16 A) 25 No

6 Non Rechargeable Battery AA Size (1.5V) 50 No

7 Non Rechargeable Li Iron Battery (9 V) 50 No

8 A C Bulb Holder (6 Amp) 25 No

9 Lithium Cell for PC CR2032 50 No

10 3 Pin Top (230V/6 Amp) 25 No

11 Kitkat Fuse Carrier 10 No

12 Incadesent Lamp (40W, 60W,100W) 10 No Each

13 One Way Switch (6A) with cover 25 No

14 Wire Connecotor ( Neutral Link Plastic) 50 No

15 Electrical PVC Box with Top Sheet ( 190*140*100) 25 No

16 Electrical PVC Box with Top Sheet ( 16*8) 10 No

 The envelopes containing the quotation should bear the superscription “Quotation No. 3/23-24 due

on  10/08/2023”  and should be addressed to Principal, Government Women's Polytechnic College

Thrissur, Nedupuzha-680007. Intending tenderers may submit the quotations on their own papers.

Last date for receipt of quotations is  10/08/2023 4.00 pm. Late quotations will not be accepted. The

quotations will be opened at  Government Women's Polytechnic College Thrissur on 

11/08/2023 11.00 am in the presence of such of the tenderers or their authorized representatives

who may be present at that time. The maximum period required for delivery of the articles should

also be mentioned.

Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained free on

request from Principal, Government Women's Polytechnic College Thrissur, (Ph. 0487 2449182)  till 

10/08/2023

 

Place:Nedupuzha

Date.26.07.2023                                                                                                         Njanambika V A

                                                                                                                                Principal

Copy to

1. Stock file/Office copy

2. Notice Board

3. Nearby Offices

4. Website



D
ra

ft 
#2

 o
f F

ile
 A

2/
12

23
/2

3/
G

W
P

C
-T

S
R

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 P
rin

ci
pa

l o
n 

26
-J

ul
-2

02
3 

03
:2

3 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
2

 

Approval Valid

Digitally Approved By

Njanambika VA

Date: 26.07.2023

Reason: Approved


